
Organization Name Student Chapter 
Contact SCC email Other Info

American Institute of Aeronautics and 
Astronautics David Pumroy dpumroy@memphis.edu

American Society of Civil Engineers Jim Mersereau jlmrsrau@memphis.edu

We have an ASCE facebook group: “U 
of M ASCE” and website:  

www.ce.memphis.edu/asce

American Society of Mechanical Engineers Phillip Neveu paneveu@memphis.edu
Facebook group:  University of 

Memphis ASME Chapter
Association for Computing Machinery Craig Herndon cthrndon@memphis.edu
Association of Women in Mathematics Somer Balvin sebalvin@memphis.edu

Biology Students for the Enhancement of 
Interdisciplinary Studies

Decoda Muller  
Jacob Delk

dwmuller@memphis.edu   
jhdelk@memphis.edu

Biomedical Engineering Society/Society for 
Biomaterials

Ashley Parker  Thien 
Chuong Phung 

alcox3@memphis.edu 
tcphung@memphis.edu

Facebook page: SFB & BMES 
(Memphis)  Website:  

http://sites.google.com/site/memphissf
b

Cantor Sect Kimberly Bateman kbateman@memphis.edu
http://www.msci.memphis.edu/cantor/d

efault.htm

Engineers Without Borders Sarah Girdner sgirdner@memphis.edu

Facebook page: Engineers Without 
Borders - USA University of Memphis 
Student Chapter Website: 
https://sites.google.com/site/uofmewb/

Institute of Electrical and Electronics 
Engineers Joshua Howell jchowell@memphis.edu 

Institute of Transportation Engineers  Kelsey Ford keford@memphis.edu

www.ce.memphis.edu/ite 

National Society of Black Engineers Aiesha Overton nverton1@memphis.edu



Society of Automotive Engineers Zain Noordin znoordin@memphis.edu

YouTube video:  
http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Rce

4jcDYBek                                     
Website:  

http://www.memphis.edu/me/sae.php 
Blog:  http://tigerbaja.wordpress.com/ 

Society of Manufacturing Engineers
Hunter Belk   

Derwin Cobb
hbelk@memphis.edu           
dcobb@memphis.edu

Society of Physics Students Dayna Haywood
dhhaywod@memphis.edu 

sps.universityofmemphis@gmail.com
"Society of Physics Students: U. 
Memphis" is our facebook group

Society of Women Engineers Monica Rawson mnrawson@memphis.edu
We have a SWE Facebook group: 

"University of Memphis SWE"

Student Members of the                         
American Chemical Society

Jay Yarbro  
Chantel Cohen

jyarbro@memphis.edu                   
ccohen@memphis.edu

Website:  
http://www.chem.memphis.edu/SM-
ACS/                                                                                                                                                                                             
Facebook Page:  
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Stude
nt-Members-of-the-American-Chemical-
Society-University-of-
Memphis/148628768527291

Tigers Teach
EuDarious Jones 

Ali Camp
ejones9@memphis.edu                        
acamp1@memphis.edu

http://www.memphis.edu/tigersteach/


